SKN 1223 M
PARTS
$2,152.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,152.80

$2,152.80
90%
$1,937.52

S/N
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



LABOUR

TOTAL

p/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS
MARKET VALUE

LTA REBATE
NETT VALUE

MAKE / MODEL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$400.00
$600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00

$1,937.52

$0.00
$1,000.00
$2,937.52

$0.00
0%
$0.00
$0.00
3
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PORSCHE
PENAMERA
(3605cc)

RED
TOTAL TP EST

$2,866.78
$5,804.30

49%



